NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Ultra-Miniature Slide & Piano DIP  Series JS
Distinctive Characteristics
Slide type and piano type actuators available.
Twin sliding contact mechanism with self-cleaning action (JS01)
provides smooth actuation and produces high contact reliability.
Gold plated contacts prevent oxidation and sulfide effect
and provide stable contact resistance.

NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Ultra-Miniature Slide & Piano DIP  Series JS
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
01JS
Extended Slide Actuator
SPST OFF-ON Circuit with 8 Positions
CONTACT MATERIAL
& RATING
P4 Gold Rated
25mA @ 24V DC
A
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
JS0108AP4-S
P4 S
PACKAGING
S Stick-Tube
Not available in bulk
08
ACTUATOR
A Extended Slide for
01 Mounting Code
P Piano for
03 Mounting Code
Stick-Tube Packaging
MOUNTING
01 Through-hole
for Slide Actuator
03 Through-hole
for Piano Actuator
NO. OF POSITIONS
04 4 Positions
08 8 Positions
JS slides are SPST devices
with OFF-ON circuit
Through-hole Mounting
for Slide Actuator
Gold Contacts with 25mA Rating
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 03-07
Ultra-Miniature Slide & Piano DIP  Series JS
1
ON
32 4
(1.8)
.071
(6.2)
.244
(11.1)
.437
(9.0)
.354
(1.0)
.039
(0.6)
.024
(0.3)
.012
(0.8) Travel
.031
 (1.1) Typ
.043
(3.5)
.138
(3.5)
.138
(2.54) Typ
 .100
(0.5) Typ
.020
(7.62)
.300
(1.8)
.071
(6.2)
.244
(21.26)
.837
ON
1 32 4 5 76 8
(9.0)
.354